All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Superlight accepts no liabilities as a result of
errors, updates or omissions. Please re-confirm all product details prior to ordering.
Document Type: Product Data Sheet Website Short Name: SL970
Website Main Categories:
Website Sub Categories:
Published Online Y/N?:
Added to CRM?

RGB and RGBW versions are fully colour change controllable
Optional aluminium or PVC mounting track accessories available by request
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLX970 Flexlite 11.5x21mm
FLX970-91 Aluminium Mounting Channel - 1mtr
FLX970-92 Aluminium Mounting Channel - 2mtr
FLX970-91L Aluminium Locking Channel - 2mtr
FLX970-75 35mm Aluminium Fixing Clip - pack 50pcs
FLX970-91F Flexible Stainless Steel Channel - 1mtr
TYPICAL CONFIGURATIONS
● Tunable White
● 2200K
● 2700K